FABORY

Miszaki adatok
Atmérd

Hossz

Fej alak

Anyag

Anyag, miszaki
jellemzdk

3 mm

20 mm
Sullyesztett fej
Vorosréz

DHP

Miszaki specifikaciok

di

d2

d3 (min.)
D (mm)
e (max.)

L (mm)

3
5.2
2.87
3
15
1.4
20

DIN 661/302 Vo6rosréz DHP

3X20MM

Cikkszam
Marka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

csom. 1000

Szabvanyok

DIN
ISO
BS

Miszaki rajz

-

75"

50380.030.020
950368022212
31162201
8715492246219

Csak bontatlan
csomagban

661/302
1051
4620

d2




